
Ryan Caval | Vice President
   602.881.0473 | rcaval@griffincapital.com

   Daniel Ross | Associate Strategy Specialist
   310.469.6136 | dross@griffincapital.com

DESERT/MOUNTAIN

   Matthew Couri, CFA  | Senior Vice President
   773.551.7275 | mcouri@griffincapital.com
 

   Jason Ryan | Strategy Specialist
   310.469.6140 | jryan@griffincapital.com

MIDWEST

     Darren Scott | Senior Vice President
     610.613.4909 | dscott@griffincapital.com
 

     Daniel Ross | Associate Strategy Specialist
     310.469.6136 | dross@griffincapital.com

CENTRAL

GRIFFIN CAPITAL WEALTH SOLUTIONS TEAM

   Andy Marrone | National Sales Director
   303.718.3447 | amarrone@griffincapital.com

   James Lenz | Associate Vice President
   310.469.6151 | jlenz@griffincapital.com

   Daniel Ross | Associate Strategy Specialist
   310.469.6136 | dross@griffincapital.com
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   Nino Balduzzi | Senior Vice President
   617.251.7253 | nbalduzzi@griffincapital.com
 

   Michael Durocher | Strategy Specialist
   973.756.5917 | mdurocher@griffincapital.com

EAST

   Ian McElreath | Senior Vice President
   813.352.0344 | imcelreath@griffincapital.com
 

   Michael Durocher | Strategy Specialist
   973.756.5917 | mdurocher@griffincapital.com  

SOUTHEAST

   

Andy Marrone
National Sales Director
303.718.3447
amarrone@griffincapital.com

Scott Street, CFA
SVP, Operations & Due Diligence
310.469.6135 
sstreet@griffincapital.com

Lynn Berger, CRPC
Director, Strategic Partnerships
724.799.9994 
lberger@griffincapital.com

Investor Relations
424.367.4250 
InvestorRelations@griffincapital.com

Investor Insights
griffincapital.com/investor-insights

LEADERSHIP & RESOURCES


